

NOTICE OF TERMINATION FOR STORM WATER DISCHARGES

CITY OF PLATTEVILLE, WISCONSIN

City of Platteville - Department of Public Works

75 N. Bonson Street, P. O. Box 780 Platteville, WI 53818 P: (608) 348-9741 F: (608) 348-4154 http://www.platteville.org/

Print or Type

Owner				
Name (Organization/Entity)			Authorized Representative	Title
Mailing Address			Phone (include area code)	Fax (include area code)
City	ST	Zip Code	E-mail Address	
Applicant/Owner's Authorized Representative				
Name (Organization/Entity)			Authorized Representative	Title
Mailing Address			Phone (include area code)	Fax (include area code)
City	ST	Zip Code	E-mail Address	
Contractor				
Name (Organization/Entity)			Authorized Representative	Title
Mailing Address			Phone (include area code)	Fax (include area code)
City	ST	Zip Code	E-mail Address	
Site Location:				
Address:			Zoning: Pa	arcel Number:
As-Built Information: Date of Termination: Attach an As-Built drawing of any changes that may have occurred during construction.				
I certify under penalty of law that disturbed soils at the identified site have undergone final stabilization and temporary erosion and sediment control measures have been removed. I understand that by submitting this Notice of Termination, I am no longer authorized to discharge storm water associated with construction activity by the Storm Water Management Permit, and that discharging pollutants in storm water associated with construction activity to waters of Platteville is unlawful where the discharge is not authorized by a Storm Water Management Permit.				
Signature of Landowner/Authorized Representative Date				
Printed Name of Landowner/Authorized Representative Date				